UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UEC1001                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 4
Copyright © 2021 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R115-043.D
AIR FLOW INDUCTION
SWITCH FOR ELECTRONIC
CIGARETTES CONTROL
 DESCRIPTION

* Output Trigger Mode
* Typical 8KV HBM ESD
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UEC1001L-AE5-R UEC1001G-AE5-R SOT-23-5 Tape Reel
UEC1001L-AF5-R UEC1001G-AF5-R SOT-25 Tape Reel
UEC1001L-AG6-R UEC1001G-AG6-R SOT-26 Tape Reel
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) AE5: SOT-23-5, AF5: SOT-25, AG6: SOT-26
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free, L: Lead Free
UEC1001G-AE5-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(3)Green Package
 MARKING
SOT-23-5 / SOT-25 SOT-26
UEC1001                           LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 4
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R115-043.D
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION